
KRAJ VYSOČINA

KRAJ VYSOČINA

OBEC SLAVĚTICE

OB
EC

 SL
AV

ĚT
IC

E

OBEC SLAVĚTICE

ČEZ, a.s.

2
0
1

3
0
1

3
0
2

3
0
3

3
0
4

3
0
5

5
8

5
9

6
0

6
1

6
2

6
3

6
4

6
5

6
7

6
6

6
8

6
9

7
0

7
1

7
2

7
3

7
4

7
5

7
6

7
7

7
8

7
9

8
0

8
1

8
2

8
3

8
4

8
5

8
6

8
7

8
9

9
0

9
1

9
2

9
3

9
4

9
5

8
8

3

N
+

1
2

2
a

V

k.ú
. S

lav
ěti

ce
k.ú

. S
kry

je 
na

d J
ihl

av
ou

k.ú
. S

lav
ětic

e

k.ú
. L

ipň
an

y

k.ú
. S

lav
ěti

ce
k.ú

. S
kry

je 
na

d J
ihl

av
ou

u S
kry

jí

1.8

1.9

2.0

2.1

2.2

2.3
2.4 2.5 2.6

2.7

2.8

2.9

3.0

3.1

1
5
3

4
0
1

1
2
3

1
0
1

0
2
1

8
0
1

1
7
2

3
8
1

4
1
1

8
2
2

8
2
1

1
5
4

1
2
2

1
5
5

4
0
2

MAPA VŠECH ZÁBORŮ SE ZÁKRESEM KN              1:1000 
KM 1.8 - 3.1 
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II/152 SLAVĚTICE - OBCHVAT, PD


